
2026 PNKF Iaido Calendar – 1/10/26     
Sat, Jan 10, 9-11am   PNKF Board  
 

Sat, Mar 14, 9-11am  PNKF Board 
 

Fri-Sun, Mar 20-22  East Coast Iaido Seminar, Jersey City, NJ 
    Jersey City County Prep Gym, 525 Montgomery St, Jersey City, NJ 
 

Sat-Sun, Mar 28-29  PNKF Iaido Shinpan Seminar & Shinsa 
9am-4:30pm; 9am-12:30  Meadowdale Middle School, Lynnwood, WA 

Sat, Apr 25, 10:00am-5:00pm PNKF Iaido Test Preparation Seminar, Spartan Dance Room One only 
 

Sat, May 9, 9-11am   PNKF Board 
 

Sat, May 16   Bannister at Shu Ken Kai Iaido Dojo, Portland, OR 
 

Sat, May 30   PNKF Koryū Seminar, 1 dan up    Two dates: 5/30, 
1:00-5:00pm   Shoreline Spartan Center Dance Room, Shoreline, WA  10/24 

Sat, June 6   Bannister at Lilac City Kendo Club, Spokane Valley, WA 
 

Sat, Jun 13 (tentative)  PNKF Iaido Women’s Practice, AiShinKai Dojo, Edmonds, WA One only 
 

Sat, Jul 18, 9-11am   PNKF Board 
 

Wed, Jul 22-Sun, Jul 26  AUSKF Iaido Camp, Taikai and Shinsa, Linfield University, McMinnville, OR 

Sat, Sep 12, 9-11am  PNKF Board 
 

Fri, Sep 25-Sun, Sep 27  PNKF Iaido Fall Seminar and Shinsa, Spartan Recreation Center, Shoreline WA 
 

Sat, Oct 24, 1-5:00pm  PNKF Koryū Seminar, 1 dan up, Shoreline Spartan Center Dance Room 

Sat, Nov 7   Bannister at Shu Ken Kai Iaido Dojo, Portland, OR 
 

Sat, November 14   Bannister at Lilac City Kendo Club, Spokane Valley, WA 
 

Sat, Nov 21, 9-11am  PNKF Board 

 


